PHDC Application
Project: Residential Building
Address: 78 Princeton Ave, Providence, RI 02907, EE. UU.
Date: 16 June 2023
Re: Application Information
NARRATIVE – Scope of Work
Addition of new windows for the new dormer raised on the existing roof.
The client is looking to make a room addition for their attic so a rear portion of the
attic will be demolished and a dormer will be raised. The design of this will be
similar to the classic style of the house.
Evaluation
At present the windows are in fair condition and are a mixture of original units At
present the attic structure and access stairs are somewhat deteriorated, for this,
maintenance work will be done and the existing flooring will be replaced.
The existing windows throughout the house are in good condition, including the 2
windows in the attic. All windows will be maintained.
It is proposed to add 13 new windows (detailed in the PDFs attached to this
application).
The original window design (double hung & gliding) will be maintained with the
same colonial grid pattern on the top sash only. with similar widths to the existing
windows.
The exterior color will be the same as the rest of the windows and will simulate the
moldings that divide them.
The owner is willing to maintain the same aesthetics of his building so the design
of the dormers and their windows will align with the existing facade.
Photo Summary Page 1 of 2 78 Princeton Ave.
Figure 1 - View from Princeton Ave
Figure 2 - View from Princeton Ave
Windows to
remain.
Photo Summary Page 2 of 2 78 Princeton Ave.
Figure 3 - View of the side facade
Figure 4 - Interior
A'-103
A'-10
A'-10
A'-10
4
1
2
A
A
B
B
C
C
01 01
02 02
03 03
04 04
13
' -
 7
 1
/2
"
17
' -
 4
"
18
' -
 4
 1
/2
"
49
' -
 4
"
13
' -
 7
 1
/2
"
17
' -
 4
"
18
' -
 4
 1
/2
"
49
' -
 4
"
13' - 3" 13' - 3"
26' - 6"
13' - 3" 13' - 3"
26' - 6"
0' - 4 1/2" 21' - 3"
1
A'-08
2
A'-08
1
A'-09
2
A'-09
NEW 8:12
N
EW
 8
:1
2
N
EW
 8
:1
2
NEW 8:12
NEW 8:12
N
EW
 8
:1
2
N
EW
 8
:1
2
NEW 8:12
NEW 4:12 NEW 4:12
NEW 4:12 NEW 4:12
Existing 8:12 Existing 8:12
Ex
is
tin
g
8:
12
Existing 8:12
PROJECT:
PLAN
PLAN
DATE: JUN. 2023
SCALE:
DescriptionNo. Date
TeamTeam
DesignerDesigner
Bryan Michie
MICHIE DESIGN & BUILDMICHIE DESIGN & BUILD
PERUNOVO LLCPERUNOVO LLC
GC - 44956
70 KENNEDY PLAZA, SUITE 6,
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903
TR
U
E
TR
U
E
78 PRINCETON ST
PROVIDENCE
Client
Manuel Ortiz
78 Princeton St.
Providence
RI 02907, EE. UU
 1/4" = 1'-0"
A'-06A'-06
ATTIC - ROOF PLAN
 1/4" = 1'-0"1 Attic Roof
FLOOR FRAMING NOTES
ALL FRAMING MEMBERS (LVL OR I -
JOIST) TO BE ENGINEERED BY THE
SUPPLIER P&I SIMPSON STRONG TIES WD
CONNECTORS @ EA JOIST PER LOCAL &
STATE BLDG. CODE FASTENED PER
MNFCTRR RECOMMENDATIONS.
FRAMING NOTES
THE STRUCTURE OF EACH FLOOR WILL
BE DETERMINED, CALCULATED AND/OR
LAID OUT BY THE CONTRACTOR'S
ENGINEER.
ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED SHOULD
BE CONSIDERED AS REPRESENTATIVE.
A'-103
A'-10
A'-10
A'-10
4
1
2
A
A
B
B
C
C
01 01
02 02
03 03
04 04
Existing
Chimney Duct
13
' -
 7
 1
/2
"
17
' -
 4
"
18
' -
 4
 1
/2
"
49
' -
 4
"
13
' -
 7
 1
/2
"
17
' -
 4
"
18
' -
 4
 1
/2
"
49
' -
 4
"
13' - 3" 13' - 3"
26' - 6"
13' - 3" 13' - 3"
26' - 6"
0' - 4 1/2" 21' - 3"
DOUBLE RAFTERS
DOUBLE RAFTERS
 2"X 8" Rafter. @ 16" O.C.
Existing 8:12 Existing 8:12
Ex
is
tin
g
8:
12
Existing 8:12
1
A'-08
2
A'-08
1
A'-09
2
A'-09
 2"X 8" Rafter. @ 16" O.C.
 2"X 8" Rafter. @ 16" O.C.  2"X 8" Rafter. @ 16" O.C.
 2"X 8" Rafter. @ 16" O.C.
 2
"X
 8
" R
af
te
r.
@
 1
6"
 O
.C
.
 2
"X
 8
" R
af
te
r.
@
 1
6"
 O
.C
.
NEW 8:12
N
EW
 8
:1
2
N
EW
 8
:1
2
NEW 8:12
NEW 8:12
N
EW
 8
:1
2
N
EW
 8
:1
2
NEW 8:12
NEW 4:12 NEW 4:12
NEW 4:12 NEW 4:12
(x2) 2" x 8" HEADER (x2) 2" x 8" HEADER (x2) 2" x 8" HEADER(x2) 2" x 8" HEADER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
(x
2)
 2
" x
 8
" H
EA
D
ER
PROJECT:
PLAN
PLAN
DATE:               JUN. 2023
SCALE:
DescriptionNo. Date
TeamTeam
DesignerDesigner
Bryan Michie
MICHIE DESIGN & BUILDMICHIE DESIGN & BUILD
PERUNOVO LLCPERUNOVO LLC
GC - 44956
70 KENNEDY PLAZA, SUITE 6,
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903
TR
U
E
TR
U
E
78 PRINCETON ST
PROVIDENCE
Client
Manuel Ortiz
78 Princeton St.
Providence
RI 02907, EE. UU
As indicated
A'-07A'-07
ATTIC FRAMING - PROPOSAL
(DORMERS)
3 DORMER
 1/8" = 1'-0"2 SECTION SCHEME
 1/4" = 1'-0"1 Attic Roof - Framing
01 02 03 04
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 30"
63" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 58"
63" 56"
EW 58"
110" 56"
EW 30"
110" 56"
EW 36"
36" 24"
EW 36"
36" 24"
EW 36"
36" 24"
EW 36"
36" 24"
NW-02 36"
36" 24"
NW-02 36"
36" 24" NW-01 24"
32" 37"
NW-01 24"
32" 37"
01_FIRST LEVEL
0' - 0"
02_SECOND
LEVEL
12' - 2"
03_ATTIC LEVEL
21' - 10"
00_BASEMENT
-3' - 0"
04_TOP OF ROOF
32' - 4 1/8"
A B C
EW 30"
63" 56"
EW 30"
30" 56"
-ED
55" 78"
EW 58"
63" 56"
EW 58"
48" 56"
EW 30"
48" 56"
EW 24"
33" 41"
01020304
NW-01 24"
32" 37"
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 36"
48" 24"
EW 36"
48" 24"
NW-01 24"
32" 37"
NW-02 36"
36" 24" NW-01 24"
32" 37"
NW-01 24"
32" 37"
01_FIRST LEVEL
0' - 0"
02_SECOND
LEVEL
12' - 2"
03_ATTIC LEVEL
21' - 10"
00_BASEMENT
-3' - 0"
04_TOP OF ROOF
32' - 4 1/8"
ABC
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 58"
36" 56"
EW 30"
36" 56"
EW 30"
48" 56"
EW 58"
48" 56"
NW-02 36"
36" 24"
NW-02 36"
36" 24"
NW-02 36"
36" 24"
NW-02 36"
36" 24"
PROJECT:
PLAN
PLAN
DATE:               JUN. 2023
SCALE:
DescriptionNo. Date
TeamTeam
DesignerDesigner
Bryan Michie
MICHIE DESIGN & BUILDMICHIE DESIGN & BUILD
PERUNOVO LLCPERUNOVO LLC
GC - 44956
70 KENNEDY PLAZA, SUITE 6,
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903
TR
U
E
TR
U
E
78 PRINCETON ST
PROVIDENCE
Client
Manuel Ortiz
78 Princeton St.
Providence
RI 02907, EE. UU
 1/8" = 1'-0"
A'-10A'-10
ATTIC - ELEVATIONS
 1/8" = 1'-0"1 East Elevation  1/8" = 1'-0"2 North Elevation
 1/8" = 1'-0"3 West Elevation
 1/8" = 1'-0"4 South Elevation
PROJECT:
PLAN
PLAN
DATE:               JUN. 2023
SCALE:
DescriptionNo. Date
TeamTeam
DesignerDesigner
Bryan Michie
MICHIE DESIGN & BUILDMICHIE DESIGN & BUILD
PERUNOVO LLCPERUNOVO LLC
GC - 44956
70 KENNEDY PLAZA, SUITE 6,
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903
TR
U
E
TR
U
E
78 PRINCETON ST
PROVIDENCE
Client
Manuel Ortiz
78 Princeton St.
Providence
RI 02907, EE. UU
A'-11A'-11
3D
NW - 01
36
.0
0
in
36.00 in
NW - 02
24
.0
0
in
36.00 in
NW - 02NW - 01
80
.0
0
in
30.00 in 48.00 in
80
.0
0
in
PROJECT:
PLAN
PLAN
DATE:               JUN. 2023
SCALE:
DescriptionNo. Date
TeamTeam
DesignerDesigner
Bryan Michie
MICHIE DESIGN & BUILDMICHIE DESIGN & BUILD
PERUNOVO LLCPERUNOVO LLC
GC - 44956
70 KENNEDY PLAZA, SUITE 6,
PROVIDENCE, RI 02903
TR
U
E
TR
U
E
78 PRINCETON ST
PROVIDENCE
Client
Manuel Ortiz
78 Princeton St.
Providence
RI 02907, EE. UU
 3/4" = 1'-0"
A'-12A'-12
WINDOWS & DOORS
WINDOW SCHEDULE
CODE TYPE
SILL
HEIGHT WIDTH HEIGHT QTY.
NW-01
NW-01 400 SERIES DOUBLE-HUNG WINDOW 31 5/8" x 36 7/8" 24.00 in 31.63 in 36.88 in 6
NW-02
NW-02 400 SERIES GLIDING WINDOW 35 1/4" x  22 1/4" 36.00 in 36.00 in 24.00 in 7
DOOR SCHEDULE
CODE TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT QTY.
ND-01 30 in. x 80 in. 1 Panel Shaker Right-Hand Solid Core Primed Wood Single
Prehung Interior Door
30.00 in 80.00 in 4
ND-02 Bifold Mirror Closet Door 48 in. x 80 in. Polished Edge Mirror Solid Core MDF
Interior Closet Bi-Fold Door with White Trim
48.00 in 80.00 in 2
400 SERIES DOUBLE-HUNG WINDOW
Interior Exterior
Summary
Product ID# TW26210
Unit Width 31 5/8"
Unit Height 36 7/8"
Interior Color White
Glass Low-E4® Glass
Hardware Standard Lock and Keeper, White
Optional Hardware None
Grille Pattern Colonial - Top Sash Only
Grille Width 3/4"
Exterior Color White
Exterior Trim Pro�le 2" Brick Mould w/ Sill Nose
Exterior Trim Color White
Feedback
400 SERIES GLIDING WINDOW
Interior Exterior
Summary
Product ID# G32
Unit Width 35 1/4"
Unit Height 22 1/4"
Interior Color White
Glass Low-E4® Glass
Hardware Rotating Sash Handle, White
Grille Pattern Modi�ed Colonial
Grille Width 3/4"
Exterior Color White
Exterior Trim Pro�le None
Feedback